Oral Examination

ST. PETER’S SCHOOL
Half Yearly Examination (2019 — 2020)
Date Sheet — Class L.K.G. -l

Date .| Day L.K.G U.K.G I Il
Hindi Dictation | Hindi Dictation
04/09/2019 | Wed. | = == | = -=mme- + Writing + Writing
GK. + GK + General
06/09/2019 i Drawing Drawing Knowledge Computer
Maths Oral + General
09/09/2019 | Mon. Maths Oral M.Sc Computer Knowledge
English English English Reading Hindi Reading
11/09/2019 | Wed. Conversation Conversation + Recitation + Recitation
Hindi Reading Hindi Reading Hindi Reading | English Reading
12/09/2019 | Thur. + Recitation + Recitation + Recitation + Recitation
English Reading | English Reading | English Dictation | English Dictation
13/09/2019 |  Fri. + Recitation + Recitation + Writing + Writing
Note : Oral exam will be conducted in the school regular working days.
Written Examination
Timing : 07:30 am to 11:00 am
Date Day L.K.G. U.K.G | Il
16/09/2019 | Mon. | = - | mmmeee- English English
English Dictation | English Dictation
17/09/2019 | Tue. + Writing +Writng | - e
18/09/2019 | Wed. | = - | - Maths Maths
Hindi Dictation Hindi Dictation
19/09/2019 | Thur. + Writing +Writng | e | e
20/09/2019 Fri. | e e Hindi Hindi
23/09/2019 | Mon. Hindi Written Hindi Written | - | = ==
24/09/2019 | Tue. | = -——— | o= ED E.V.S.
25/09/2019 | Wed. English Written English Written | - | = -
26/09/2019 | Thur. | = ==e=eee | e M.Sc M.Sc
27/09/2019 Fri. Maths Maths | = - | e
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